FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer:Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd.

Upto the quarter ending Q4 FY 2021-22

No. of claims only
Sl. No. Claims Experience Workmen’s Public/
Fire Marine Marine Hull | Total Marine| Motor OD Motor TP | Total Motor Health Pe'?‘mal Travel Total Health Compensation/ Product Engineering Crop Other Miscellaneou Total
Cargo Accident Employer’s Liability Insurance [segments ** s
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,168 1,996 14 2,010 9,961 54,323 64,284 31,599 1,372 655 33,626 382 454 1,257 167 214,862 - 9,931 330,141
2 Claims reported during the period
(a) Booked During the period 7,469 23,418 1 23,419 532,713 14,659 547,372 1,183,356 7,166 2,279 | 1,192,801 1,529 349 1,826 33| 2,530,706 - 230,181 | 4,535,685
(b) Reopened during the Period 165 189 - 189 1,020 1,839 2,859 14,022 1,021 360 15,403 63 14 22 4 4,102 - 3,545 26,366
(C) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
(i)
3 Claims Settled during the period
(8) paid during the period 5,027 16,273 1 16,274 486,193 17438 | 503,631 996,708 6212 1,286 | 1,004,206 977 84 1,443 62| 2,570,994 - 148303 | 4,251,001
{b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)_Partial Payments - - - - - - - - - - .
(ii).
4 Claims It during the period
Claims Repudiated during the period 733 555 - 555 10,194 1,841 12,035 51,994 916 380 53,200 101 48 44 - 34 - 16,922 83,762
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)_Other than Repudiated Claims 1,520 5,966 - 5,966 36,698 1,515 38,213 47,047 1,180 856 49,083 511 145 309 1 10,013 - 67,408 173,169
(ii).
5 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are transferred
to Unclaimed A/c. after the mandatory period as - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
prescribed by the Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period
Less than_3months 740 892 - 892 901 155 10,056 106,295 868 5. 107,696 80 88 100 1 78,021 - 7,938 205,621
3 months to 6 months 217 108 1 109 253 411 4,664 12,621 139 12,806 22 66 47 ,590 - 429 22,951 |
6months to 1 year 309 208 1 209 011 ,927 5,938 13,803 102 14,036 23 60 62 1 13,201 - 657 34,597 |
1year and above 2,256 1,601 12 1,613 ,444 37,534 39,978 419 142 1 713 260 326 1,100 11 72,727 - 2,000 121,001 |
Notes:-
(a) The Claims O/ figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim ofs should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves
Upto the quarter ending Q4 FY 2021-22
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)
SI. No. Claims Experience Workmen's public/
Fire Marine | \-rine Hull | Total Marine| MotorOD | Motor TP | Total Motor |  Health Personal Travel | Total Health| COMPeRsation/ | ooyt | Engineering | Aviation Crop Other |Miscellaneou| .
Ccargo Accident Liability Insurance |segments ** s
ity I
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 102,374 9,225 2,529 11,754 21,996 374,971 396,966 12,242 4,987 2,259 19,488 1,581 34,840 18,158 5,278 18,584 - 14,798 623,822
5 1 2 - ety
(a) Booked During the period 87,997 13,795 823 14,619 143,457 132,874 276,331 315,658 13,535 2,161 331,354 2,494 6,438 11,049 4,747 176,425 - 28,675 940,129
(b) Reopened during the Period 1,012 440 - 440 1,983 6,550 8,533 3,745 2,210 748 6,703 181 69 106 5 363 - 926 18,338
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
(i)_Change in Reserve (9,210) (1,309) (869) (2,178) (893) 14,773 13,879 691 61 (135) 617 17) 5,726 (1,391) 297 (9) - (1,055) 6,659
(i)
3 - -
(@) paid during the period 35,752 7,641 3 7,644 128,835 95,588 | 224,424 263,612 8781 1457 | 273,849 1,858 877 3,795 4,886 175,653 - 21,183 | 749,919
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)_Partial Payments 12,961 874 - 874 1,352 8,138 9,490 3,288 230 266 3,784 67 8,302 1,179 10 1,615 - 1,190 39,472
[ —
7 = - -
Claims Repudiated during the period 1,625 885 - 885 2,545 8,704 11,248 13,687 3,669 298 17,653 93 259 1,103 - 14 - 1,702 34,583
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)_Other than Repudiated Claims 9,628 2,432 - 2,432 8,385 10,680 19,066 13,687 2,216 543 16,446 498 1,236 645 70 1,011 - 4,591 55,623
(i),
5 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are transferred
to Unclaimed A/c. after the mandatory period as
prescribed by the Authority)
5 = o
Less than 3months 20,512 2,321 - ,321 10,607 39,891 50,499 30,998 3,472 1,039 35,509 320 628 ,762 582 6,458 - 411
3 months to 6 months 21,299 684 732 416 ,567 32,302 35,869 2,969 536 274 3,778 156 ,314 ,116 1 559 - ,380
6months to 1 year 12,370 1,716 823 ,540 ,507 47,990 51,497 3,537 1,108 134 4,780 210 950 ,196 60 1,020 - ,784 82,405
1lyear and above 68,050 5,598 924 ,522 744 285,874 293,618 559 782 1,021 2,362 1,037 29,508 11,125 4,719 9,034 - ,080 434,055

Notes:-
(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim of/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 1of 1



